OptiDrive VSD
Intelligent Variable Speed and Torque Solution for AFCs
4160 volt technical specifications
Table of contents
Product range
OptiDrive
type
Voltage
(V)
Power
(kW / hp) Current Torque
(Nm / lb ft)
Length
(mm / in)
Width
(mm / in)
Height
(mm / in)
Weight
(kg / lbs)
VSD41-500-65 4160 500 / 670 87A 2650 / 1955 2590 / 102.0 1000 / 39.4 1225 / 48.2 9500 / 20950
VSD41-630-65 4160 630 / 845 99A 3340 / 2465 2850 / 112.2 950 / 37.4 1450 / 57.1 9500 / 20950
VSD41-850-78 4160 850 / 1140 130A 4510 / 3325 2850 / 112.2 950 / 37.4 1450 / 57.1 10500 / 23150
VSD41-1200-78 4160 1200 / 1600 185A 6060 / 4470 2850 / 112.2 950 / 37.4 1450 / 57.1 11000 / 24250
VSD41-1600-78 4160 1600 / 2150 250A 8540 / 6300 3090 / 121.6 950 / 37.4 1450 / 57.1 13000 / 28660
OptiDrive VSD
VSD41-500-65 4160 Volts, 500 kW / 670 hp 3
OptiDrive VSD
VSD41-630-65 4160 Volts, 630 kW / 845 hp 5